I/O Interface Module for the IC600 PLC
IC697BEM761
Bus Expansion Modules
GFK-0096F
 July 1995
1
 67
Series 90�-70  Programmable Controller Data Sheet Manual

� Refer to GFK-0867B, or later for product standards and general specifications.
� Excludes IC600 I/O and IC660 I/O; refer to the applicable users manual for  specifications.
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
I/O Interface to IC600 PLC Module   IC697BEM761
I/O Cables:      2 feet IC600WD002
     5 feet IC600WD005
   10 feet IC600WD010
   25 feet IC600WD025
   50 feet IC600WD050
 100 feet IC600WD100
 200 feet IC600WD200
 300 feet IC600WD300
 400 feet IC600WD400
 500 feet IC600WD500